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End cover, Length: 69.5 mm, Width: 2.2 mm, Height: 36 mm,

Color: gray

Commercial data
EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Gross weight in pieces
Net weight per piece

Catalog page information

Certificates / Approvals

(&
Certification

Certifications applied for:

Certification Ex:

4 | 017918 188023
AB92

50 Pcs.

85389099

0.003517 KG
0.003236 KG
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GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000
Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.de
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